
S.No DDA Reg. No. Name Corr. Inco. Blank MATHS TOTAL

1 23241389 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 59 9 32 56.03 56.03

2 22234337 C MANISH PATEL 30 6 64 28.02 28.02

3 24250986 AYUSH 31 15 54 26.05 26.05

4 24250819 MANU KUMAR 23 3 74 22.01 22.01

5 23241376 AMIT 22 8 70 19.36 19.36

6 23241392 SAM PRAKASH S 19 7 74 16.69 16.69

7 23241278 AKHILESH YADAV 16 24 60 8.08 8.08

8 24251316 VISHAL CHAUHAN 5 8 87 2.36 2.36

S.No DDA Reg. No. Name Corr. Inco. Blank ENG TOTAL

1 23241392 SAM PRAKASH S 94 6 20 92.02 92.02

2 24251201 SHREYA JAIN 84 7 29 81.69 81.69

3 24251097 PRIYOJIT CHAKKRABORTY 87 21 12 80.07 80.07

4 24250986 AYUSH 78 19 23 71.73 71.73

5 23241389 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 77 32 11 66.44 66.44

6 23241278 AKHILESH YADAV 69 24 27 61.08 61.08

7 21221949 SHIVA 67 40 13 53.8 53.8

8 23241095 HEMLATA 55 21 44 48.07 48.07

9 23241376 AMIT 58 34 28 46.78 46.78

10 24251316 VISHAL CHAUHAN 53 24 43 45.08 45.08

11 24250819 MANU KUMAR 51 22 47 43.74 43.74

12 24251045 VINAYAK GOVIND KANURKAR 33 36 51 21.12 21.12

S.No DDA Reg. No. Name Corr. Inco. Blank GS TOTAL

1 23241389 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 57 22 41 49.74 49.74

2 23241376 AMIT 48 33 39 37.11 37.11

3 24251201 SHREYA JAIN 32 18 70 26.06 26.06

4 21221949 SHIVA 34 26 60 25.42 25.42

5 24251097 PRIYOJIT CHAKKRABORTY 39 43 38 24.81 24.81

6 22234337 C MANISH PATEL 31 25 64 22.75 22.75

7 24250819 MANU KUMAR 31 29 60 21.43 21.43

8 24250986 AYUSH 30 31 59 19.77 19.77

9 23241392 SAM PRAKASH S 28 45 47 13.15 13.15

10 23241278 AKHILESH YADAV 21 24 75 13.08 13.08

11 24251316 VISHAL CHAUHAN 19 18 83 13.06 13.06

12 23241095 HEMLATA 23 46 51 7.82 7.82

13 24251045 VINAYAK GOVIND KANURKAR 13 28 79 3.76 3.76

CDSE MOCK TEST - 3

SUBJECT - MATHS (27 AUGUST 2024) RESULT 

SUBJECT - ENGLISH (27 AUGUST 2024) RESULT 

SUBJECT - GS (27 AUGUST 2024) RESULT 


